
9,140  lbs.

8,000 lbs.

60”

120”

13’

98”

215/75R 17.5

GVRW

Payload Rating

Reel Width

Reel Diameter

Trailer Length

Trailer Width

Tires

     Electric Over Hydraulic Pump (Power up or Power down)       Rally Roller Bar       Toolbox 

  8,000 lbs. Lifting Capacity       LED Lights and Electric Brakes       Pintle Hitch      2 Orange Tire Chalks                        

OPTIONS:   Hydraulic Jack      Galvanized Finish     Remote Control    

Electric hydraulic
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